TUESDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2018

SCIENCE MUSEUM OKLAHOMA, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK




HANDS-ON SCIENCE &

RECRUITMENT FAIR SESSIONS

Mezzanine - 2nd Floor

101 Oklahoma State University Department of Horticulture & Landscape Architecture
Plants Can Provide Evidence Too!

102 Oklahoma City Community College
Catapult into STEM!

103 Redlands Community College

Touch Acuity: Two-point Threshold Experiment
104 SKELETONS: Museum of Osteology

Forensics: Animal CSI
105 Federal Aviation Administration

It Takes PRACTICE to be an Air Traffic Controller

106 OKWIT Oklahoma Women in Tech

Why You Should be a Woman in Tech
107 Oklahoma State University Chemical Engineering

Exploring Chemical & Biomedical Engineering through Math & Computing
201 Oklahoma State University Department of Chemistry

Exploring the Colorful World of Metals

202 Oklahoma Louis Stokes Alliance for Minority Participation (OK-LSAMP) Program
Robot Use in Daily Lives

203 Frontier Electronic Systems Corp.
Career Choices in Electrical Engineering & Space Technology

204 Langston University
Space Travel & Solutions for Eating & Sleeping

301 OGE Energy Corp.
Positive Energy TOGEther

302 Canadian Valley Technology Center
Aim for the Stars — Straw Rockets

303 Women In Physics Chapter at the University of Oklahoma
Everyday Wonders of Physics!

304 Oklahoma 4-H Youth Development
Oklahoma 4-H: Virtual Reality

401 Microbiology & Molecular Genetics Graduate Student Association
Wonderful World of Microbes!

402 SAGE STEAM Team at SWOSU
Integrating the Arts & STEM

403 Oklahoma Geological Survey
Making Waves in the Geosciences!

404 Pick & Hammer Club
Introduction to Rocks, Minerals & Fossils

- Booths Continued on Next Page -
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501

502

503

504

601/602

603

604

605

701

702

703/704

705

706

707

801

802

University of Central Oklahoma

Crime Scene Investigation & Digital Forensics
Southwestern Oklahoma State University
SWOSU STEM

Oklahoma Chapter of the Electrochemical Society
Lemon Power & Electroplating

Cameron University Department of Chemistry, Physics & Engineering
Chemistry is in the Bag!

Oklahoma State University Department of Psychology
Psychology as Science

Tulsa Regional STEM Alliance
STEM by Sea and Air

OSU Insect Adventure
Oklahoma's Live Bug Petting Zoo

Cellular & Behavioral Neurobiology, University of Oklahoma-Norman
Hands-on Brain Activities

University of Oklahoma Department of Mathematics

Fun & Games with Math

University of Oklahoma IT

Get with IT — Hands-On Fun

Cameron University Engineering & Mathematics Departments
Problem Solving with Engineering & Math

Oklahoma City University
Mad Science at Oklahoma City University

Girl Scouts Western Oklahoma

Cookie Box Spectroscope

University of Science & Arts of Oklahoma
The Colors of STEAM

East Central University School of Nursing
Be a Nurse...Broaden Your Horizons!

KISS Institute for Practical Robotics
Experiencing Robotics & Programming
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HANDS-ON SCIENCE & RECRUITMENT
FAIR BOOTH MAP
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