

### TUESDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2018

SCIENCE MUSEUM OKLAHOMA, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK









# HANDS-ON SCIENCE & RECRUITMENT FAIR SESSIONS

Mezzanine – 2nd Floor

101	Oklahoma State University Department of Horticulture & Landscape Architecture  Plants Can Provide Evidence Too!
102	Oklahoma City Community College Catapult into STEM!
103	Redlands Community College  Touch Acuity: Two-point Threshold Experiment
104	SKELETONS: Museum of Osteology Forensics: Animal CSI
105	Federal Aviation Administration  It Takes PRACTICE to be an Air Traffic Controller
106	OKWIT Oklahoma Women in Tech  Why You Should be a Woman in Tech
107	Oklahoma State University Chemical Engineering  Exploring Chemical & Biomedical Engineering through Math & Computing
201	Oklahoma State University Department of Chemistry  Exploring the Colorful World of Metals
202	Oklahoma Louis Stokes Alliance for Minority Participation (OK-LSAMP) Program Robot Use in Daily Lives
203	Frontier Electronic Systems Corp.  Career Choices in Electrical Engineering & Space Technology
204	Langston University Space Travel & Solutions for Eating & Sleeping
301	OGE Energy Corp.  Positive Energy TOGEther
302	Canadian Valley Technology Center  Aim for the Stars – Straw Rockets
303	Women In Physics Chapter at the University of Oklahoma Everyday Wonders of Physics!
304	Oklahoma 4-H Youth Development  Oklahoma 4-H: Virtual Reality
401	Microbiology & Molecular Genetics Graduate Student Association Wonderful World of Microbes!
402	SAGE STEAM Team at SWOSU  Integrating the Arts & STEM
403	Oklahoma Geological Survey  Making Waves in the Geosciences!
404	Pick & Hammer Club Introduction to Rocks, Minerals & Fossils

#### Hands-On Science & Recruitment Fair Session Booths, Cont.

501	University of Central Oklahoma
	Crime Scene Investigation & Digital Forensics
502	Southwestern Oklahoma State University SWOSU STEM
503	Oklahoma Chapter of the Electrochemical Society  Lemon Power & Electroplating
504	Cameron University Department of Chemistry, Physics & Engineering Chemistry is in the Bag!
601/602	Oklahoma State University Department of Psychology  Psychology as Science
603	Tulsa Regional STEM Alliance  STEM by Sea and Air
604	OSU Insect Adventure Oklahoma's Live Bug Petting Zoo
605	Cellular & Behavioral Neurobiology, University of Oklahoma-Norman Hands-on Brain Activities
701	University of Oklahoma Department of Mathematics  Fun & Games with Math
702	University of Oklahoma IT  Get with IT – Hands-On Fun
703/704	Cameron University Engineering & Mathematics Departments  Problem Solving with Engineering & Math
705	Oklahoma City University  Mad Science at Oklahoma City University
706	Girl Scouts Western Oklahoma  Cookie Box Spectroscope
707	University of Science & Arts of Oklahoma  The Colors of STEAM
801	East Central University School of Nursing  Be a NurseBroaden Your Horizons!
802	KISS Institute for Practical Robotics  Experiencing Robotics & Programming
	·

## HANDS-ON SCIENCE & RECRUITMENT FAIR BOOTH MAP

#### **MEZZANINE, 2ND FLOOR**

